
REDWOOD MEADOWS GOLF CLUB
OWNED & OPERATED BY TSUU T’INA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

200, 2 Tsuu T’ina Drive
Redwood Meadows, Alberta T3Z 3G6

Phone: 403-949-3733 (Office)   403-949-3663 (Pro Shop)

2024 SEASON GREEN FEE APPLICATION
PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Member’s Name

Address

Spouse Name (if member) in full

Junior or Intermediate (if members)

LIST
COMPLETE
INFORMATION

  

Postal Code                            Phone

Email

Phone

Jr Birthday

Jr Birthday

Jr Birthday

SEASONAL FEE STRUCTURE:
Must be received by April 1, 2024

1) Initiated Member 

    Spouse Member

    Family Member

2) Mon-Fri Senior Member (Initiated)

    Mon-Fri Senior Spousal Member

3) Juniors Member

    Non-Member Juniors

    Intermediate Member (19-25)

4) Young Professional

    (19-39)

5) Associate Member

    Disable

    Non-Resident

    Absent Member

Office Use Only

G.S.T. #R105415897

NOTES:
1) Please make cheques payable to: REDWOOD MEADOWS GOLF CLUB.

2) The applicant agrees to abide by the Amended Rules and Regulations of Redwood Meadows Golf Club, and to comply with minimum annual spending requirements in
the clubhouse.

3) The Applicant agrees to maintain all accounts in good standing. The applicant further agrees that if a cheque is not received for any account(s) that are in arrears in excess 
of thirty (30) days, the Club shall be entitled to use Visa for outstanding amount.  If account remains outstanding in excess of 60 days The Club shall be at liberty to deem 
membership to be forfeited, and shall be entitled to sell the membership and apply the proceeds against any & all outstanding accounts, without further notice to the member.

4) The applicant agrees that 3.5% admin charges will be added if applicant pays yearly green fees by credit card.

5) Hole in one insurance is included in Members Dues.

6) All categories are mandatory 1-5.

Date

Date

Signature of Applicant

For Redwood Meadows Golf Club,
owned and operated by TSUU T’INA Golf & Country Club

CLUB STORAGE, DRIVING RANGE, 
AND MEMBERS DUES INCLUDED.

* Valid for cardholder only, must be present in 4 some, card/cart are not transferable.

Visa Name:

Visa #

Expire:

CVC #:

Extended
Total

	 3940.00

	 2450.50

	 6889.00

	 3251.00

	 2059.00

		

	 514.50

	 997.50

	 1969.50

	 3190.50

	 4840.00

	 750.00

	 900.00

	 1500.00

Total

	 168.57

	 107.17

	 299.48

	 135.76

	 88.52

	

	 24.50

	 47.50

	 93.79

	 132.88

	 211.43

	 35.71

	 42.86

	 71.43

	 400.00

	 200.00

	 600.00

	 400.00

	 200.00

		

		

	

	

	 400.00

	 400.00

		

	 395.00

	 395.00

	 790.00

	 395.00

	 395.00

	

	 395.00

	 395.00

	 395.00

	

	

GST
Members 

Dues

	 120.00

	 120.00

	 240.00

	 120.00

	 120.00

	

	 120.00

	 120.00

	 120.00

Email

	 2856.43

	 1628.33

	 4959.52

	 2200.24	

	 1255.48

	

	 490.00

	 950.00

	 1360.71

	 2142.62

	

	 3713.57

	 714.29

	 857.14

	 1428.57

Annual
Fee

Club Storage/
Driving Range F & B Min

	 650.00

	 1400.00

	 1800.00

	 57.15

	 32.50

	 70.00

	 90.00

	 2.85

	 682.50

	 1470.00

	 1890.00

	 60.00

TOTAL

1) 40 x 9 Hole Cart Pass*

2) Power Cart Individual*

3) Spousal Cart (must not be in same 4-some)

4) Locker

6) NON-COMPULSORY FEES:


