

Date

REDWOOD MEADOWS GOLF CLUB

OWNED & OPERATED BY TSUU T'INA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

200, 2 Tsuu T'ina Drive Redwood Meadows, Alberta T3Z 3G6 Phone: 403-949-3733 (Office) 403-949-3663 (Pro Shop)

Office Use Only

G.S.T. #R105415897

2024 SEASON GREEN FEE APPLICATION

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Member's Name	per's Name Email							
Address			Postal Code			_ Phone		
Spouse Name (if member) in full					Email			
Junior or Intermediate (if members)					Phone _			
					Jr Birthday			
LIST —					Jr Birthday			
COMPLETE INFORMATION					Jr Birthday			
OFACONAL FEE OTBLICTURE	_							
SEASONAL FEE STRUCTURE Must be received by April 1, 2024	: :							
CLUB STORAGE, DRIVING RANGE, AND MEMBERS DUES INCLUDED.	Annual <u>Fee</u>	MembersDues	Club Storage/ Driving Range	GST	<u>F & B Min</u>	Total	Extended Total	
1) Initiated Member	2856.43	120.00	395.00	168.57	400.00	3940.00		
Spouse Member Family Member	1628.33 4959.52	120.00 240.00	395.00 790.00	107.17 299.48	200.00 600.00	2450.50 6889.00		
2) Mon-Fri Senior Member (Initiated)	2200.24	120.00	395.00	135.76	400.00	3251.00		
Mon-Fri Senior Spousal Member	1255.48	120.00	395.00	88.52	200.00	2059.00		
3) Juniors Member	490.00			24.50		514.50		
Non-Member Juniors	950.00			47.50		997.50		
Intermediate Member (19-25)	1360.71	120.00	395.00	93.79		1969.50		
4) Young Professional (19-39)	2142.62	120.00	395.00	132.88	400.00	3190.50		
5) Associate Member	3713.57	120.00	395.00	211.43	400.00	4840.00		
Disable	714.29 857.14			35.71 42.86		750.00 900.00		
Non-Resident Absent Member	1428.57			71.43		1500.00		
6) NON-COMPULSORY FEE	s.							
1) 40 x 9 Hole Cart Pass*	.	650.00		32.50		682.50		
2) Power Cart Individual*		1400.00		70.00				
3) Spousal Cart (must not be in same 4-som4) Locker	e)	1800.00 57.15		90.00 2.85		1890.00 60.00		
,								
* Valid for cardholder only, must be present in 4 some, card/cart are not transferable.						TOTAL		
NOTES:								
1) Please make cheques payable to: REDWOOD N	EADOWS GOLF CLUB.							
2) The applicant agrees to abide by the Amended I the clubhouse.	Rules and Regulations of R	edwood Meado	ws Golf Club, and t	o comply with	n minimum annua	al spending requi	rements in	
3) The Applicant agrees to maintain all accounts in of thirty (30) days, the Club shall be entitled to use membership to be forfeited, and shall be entitled to	Visa for outstanding amou	nt. If account re	mains outstanding	in excess of 6	60 days The Club	shall be at liberty	y to deem	
4) The applicant agrees that 3.5% admin charge	·		_	_	,			
5) Hole in one insurance is included in Members D6) All categories are mandatory 1-5.	ues.							
o, rai oatogorico are manuatory 1-0.								
Visa Nam	Visa Name: Ex					ire:		
Visa # CV					; #:			
Date Signature of Applicant								